Investment Properties

Property

HONG KONG

1

Eva Court,

36 MacDonnell Road,
Mid-Levels,

Hong Kong

Golden Centre,

170-188 Des Voeux Road,

Central,
Hong Kong

ING Tower
(formerly known

as Aetna Tower),
308-320 Des Voeux

Road Central/
98-116 Wing Lok Street,
Hong Kong

On Loong

Commercial Building,
276-278 Lockhart Road,
VWanchal,

Hong Kong

(excluding 6/F-A & 21/F)

Joseph Yen
Industrial Building,
24 Lee Chung Street,
Chai Wan,

Hong Kong

Silver Fortune Plaza,
Lower Ground Floor,
Upper Ground Floor and
First to Fourth Floors,

1 Wellington Street,
Hong Kong

AlA Tower,

183 Electric Road,
North Point,
Hong Kong

Purpose

Residential

Office
Commercial

Office
Commercial

Office
Commercial

Industrial

Commercial

Office
Commercial

Lease Term

999 years from
26th October, 1896

For aterm ofyearsto
6th March, 2050

999 years from
26th December, 1866

99 years from
11th May, 1928

75 years from
15th September, 1963
(renewable for 75 years)

924 years from
26th June, 1918

For aterm of years to
30th June, 2047

Gross
Floor
Area

(sq.ft.)

108,214

134,450

21,842

182,373
31,987

23,856
1,708

114,300

28,953

490,072
22,338

No. of
Carpark

49

10

256
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Completed in late 1998 for
rental purpose, this 17.13%-
owned 34-storey quality
office building of approx.
334,900 sq.ft. in total G.F.A.
is located on Queen’s Road
East, Wanchai, Hong Kong.

Property

One International
Finance Centre,

1 Harbour View Street,
Central,

Hong Kong

MLC Tower

(formerly known as
CEF Life Tower),

248 Queen’s Road East,
Wanchali,

Hong Kong

KOWLOON

10

11

12

13

14

15

Hollywood Plaza,
610 Nathan Road,
Mongkok,

Kowloon

Kowloon Building,
555 Nathan Road,

Mongkok,
Kowloon

Righteous Centre,
585 Nathan Road,
Mongkok,

Kowloon

Winning Centre,
29 Tal Yau Street,
San Po Kong,
Kowloon

Well Tech Centre,
O Pat Tat Street,
San Po Kong,
Kowloon

(1/F to 15/F& 20/F to 29/F)

579 Nathan Road,
579 Nathan Road,

Mongkok,
Kowloon

Purpose

Office
Commercial

Office
Commercial

Office
Commercial

Office
Commercial

Office
Commercial

Industrial

Office/
Industrial

Office
Commercial

Lease Term

For aterm ofyearsto
30th June, 2047

999 years from
16th March, 1855

For aterm ofyearsto
30th June, 2047

75 years from
4th February, 1985

150 years from
25th December, 1887

For aterm ofyears to
30th June, 2047

For aterm ofyearsto
30th June, 2047

150 years from
25th December, 1887

Gross
Floor
Area

(sq.ft.)

784,480
131,138

323,418
11,481

193,284
100,543

84,626
28,656

41,004
10,763

150,212

136,376

18,810
/7,805

Group’s

No.of Interest

Carpark (%)

355 36.17

46 17.13

— 24.44

— 73.34

— 100.00

— 100.00

49 73.34

— 100.00
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